VITICUSGROUP”

ACADEMY CE

COURSE AGENDA

Viticus Group - Eastern Center Sponsored by:

=< Movora

Day1
7:00a Shuttle Staged at Hotel for 7:15a Departure to Course
Upon Arrival Breakfast
8:00a Lecture:
Introductory address, review of the program
8:30a Lab:
RECOVER BLS Rescuer Certification (breaks will be provided in rotations as each
group tests)
11:00a Lab:
RECOVER ALS Rescuer Certification
12:00p Lunch
1:00p Lab:
RECOVER ALS Rescuer Certification (Breaks will be provided in rotations as each
group tests)
4:00p End of Day - Shuttle Departs for Hotel
Day 2
7:00a Shuttle Staged at Hotel for 7:15a Departure to Course
Upon Arrival Breakfast
8:00a Lecture:
Staying Alive, Post Arrest Care
8:55a Lecture:
10. DO YOU 10?
9:45a Break
10:15a Lecture:
TRICKY TUBES: Central Lines & PICC Lines
11:10a Lecture:

TRICKY TUBES: NG & NE Tubes
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WVC uses canine and feline cadavers in continuing education laboratories.
The animals used have been humanely euthanized at an animal shelter for reasons unrelated to the educational laboratory.



12:00p
12:30p
1:00p
1:50p
2:40p

3:10p

4:00p

Lunch

Course Evaluations

Lab:

[10. DO YOU IO0?

Lab:

TRICKY TUBES: Central Lines & PICC Lines
Break

Lab:
TRICKY TUBES: NG & NE Tubes

End of Day - Shuttle Departs for Airport & then Hotel
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Viticus Group uses canine and feline cadavers in continuing education laboratories.
The animals used have been humanely euthanized at an animal shelter for reasons unrelated to the educational laboratory.



