

## **ER BOOTCAMP**

Viticus Group – Eastern Center

Sponsored by:



## Day 1

7:00a	Shuttle Staged at Hotel for 7:15a Departure to Course	
Upon Arrival Breakfast		
8:00a	<b>Lecture:</b> Introductory address, review of the program	
8:30a	<b>Lab:</b> RECOVER BLS Rescuer Certification (breaks will be provided in rotations as each group tests)	
11:00a	Lab: RECOVER ALS Rescuer Certification	
12:00p	Lunch	
1:00p	<b>Lab:</b> RECOVER ALS Rescuer Certification (Breaks will be provided in rotations as each group tests)	

End of Day – Shuttle Departs for Hotel

## Day 2

4:00p

-	
7:00a	Shuttle Staged at Hotel for 7:15a Departure to Course
Upon Arrival	Breakfast
8:00a	Lecture:
	Staying Alive, Post Arrest Care
8:55a	Lecture:
	I IO. DO YOU IO?
9:45a	Break
10:15a	Lecture:
	TRICKY TUBES: Central Lines & PICC Lines
11:10a	Lecture:
	TRICKY TUBES: NG & NE Tubes
	2425 E. OQUENDO RD., LAS VEGAS, NV 89120   P: 866.800.7326   F: 702.739.6420   VITICUSGROUP.ORG

WVC uses canine and feline cadavers in continuing education laboratories. The animals used have been humanely euthanized at an animal shelter for reasons unrelated to the educational laboratory.

12:00p 12:30p	Lunch Course Evaluations
1:00p	<b>Lab:</b> I IO. DO YOU IO?
1:50p	<b>Lab:</b> TRICKY TUBES: Central Lines & PICC Lines
<b>2:40</b> p	Break
3:10p	<b>Lab:</b> TRICKY TUBES: NG & NE Tubes
4:00p	End of Day – Shuttle Departs for Airport & then Hotel

2425 E. OQUENDO RD. | LAS VEGAS, NV 89120 | P: 866.800.7326 | F: 702.739.6420 | VITICUSGROUP.ORG

Viticus Group uses canine and feline cadavers in continuing education laboratories. The animals used have been humanely euthanized at an animal shelter for reasons unrelated to the educational laboratory.